
 

BOOKLIST (SESSION 2022-23) 

Class - PRENURSERY 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH TUNE INTO ALPHABET FLAMINGO 

2.  RHYMES ROCK WITH RHYMES – A 

 

MADHU SARITA – 1 

KANGAROO BOOKS 

 

SUNBEAM PUBLICATION 

3.  MATHS LEARNING LETTERS AND NUMBERS 

 

REVISED MATHS  

SAMAAIRA INTERNATIONAL 

 

ASHLAR KIDZ 

4.  NATURE 

STUDY 

MY FIRST PICTURE DICTIONARY PASSION SERIES 

5.  DRAWING IMPRESSIONS ART & CRAFT - A SUNBEAM PUBLICATION 

Class - NURSERY 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH PHONICS SOUND SPARSH PUBLICATION 

2.  RHYMES SING AND SWING – 1 

 

 

GEET PANKHURI 

SUNBEAM PUBLICATION 

 

 

PATHFINDER 

3.  HINDI क  - ख -  ग D.G. BOOKS INTERNATIONAL 

4.  NATURE STUDY BEGIN WITH PICTURES - C GREEN APPLE BOOKS 

5.  DRAWING FUN WITH COLOURS – C FLAMINGO 

Class - KG 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH MY BOOK OF PHONICS SAPLINGS 

2.  RHYMES MIXED RHYMES - C VARDHMAN BOOKS (NEOSTAR) 

3.  HINDI MOKHIK SHABAD GYAN FUTURE KIDS 

4.  NATURE STUDY STAR PICTURE BOOK VARDHMAN BOOKS (NEOSTAR) 

5.  DRAWING I LOVE TO DRAW - C SMILE WORLD 

Class I 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH MILES TO GO - 1 

MILES TO GO - 2 

SAPPHIRE 

SAPPHIRE 

2.  ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

EVERYDAY ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION - 1 

VIVA EDUCATION 

 

3.  HINDI HINDI BHASHA MADHURI - 1 BALSAM 

4.  COMPUTER  CONCEPT IT - 1 EDUCARE 

5.  ART IMPRESSIONS ART & CRAFT - 1 SUNBEAM PUBLICATION 

6.  SUPP. READER LITTLE KOEL FINDS HIS SONG SCHOLASTIC 

 



 

Class II 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH PEARLS SEMESTER SERIES - 1 

PEARLS SEMESTER SERIES - 2 

RATNA SAGAR 

RATNA SAGAR 

2.  ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

GRAMMAR CLOUD - 2 HARBOUR PRESS 

 

3.  HINDI SHIKHAR SRIJAN PUBLICATIONS 

4.  COMPUTER  CONCEPT IT - 2 EDUCARE 

5.  ART COLOURS IN LIFE – 2 BLUEPRINT 

6.  SUPP. READER   

 

Class III 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH INSIGHT - 3 TARUN PUBLICATIONS 

2.  ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

WONDERS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION - 3 

BALSAM 

 

3.  HINDI SUMEDHA - 3 FRIENDS PUBLICATION 

4.  HINDI 

GRAMMAR 

SEHAJ HINDI VYAKARAN – 3 EDU SOULTIONS 

5.  SCIENCE GROW WITH SCIENCE – 3 MORINGA BOOKS 

6.  MATHS MATHS WORLD – 3 GRAM  

7.  SOCIAL SCIENCE INCREDIBLE WORLD - 3 PRISTINE  

8.  COMPUTER  CONCEPT IT - 3 EDUCARE 

9.  ART COLOURS IN LIFE – 3 BLUEPRINT 

10.  SUPP. READER   

Class IV 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH INSIGHT - 4 TARUN PUBLICATIONS 

2.  ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

WONDERS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION - 4 

BALSAM 

 

3.  HINDI SUMEDHA - 4 FRIENDS PUBLICATION 

4.  HINDI 

GRAMMAR 

SEHAJ HINDI VYAKARAN – 4 EDU SOULTIONS 

5.  SCIENCE GROW WITH SCIENCE – 4 MORINGA BOOKS 

6.  SOCIAL SCIENCE EXCELLENCE IN SOCIAL STUDIES-4 PRACHI 

7.  MATHS EXCELLENCE IN MATHEMATICS-4 PRACHI 

8.  PUNJABI LIT. PUNJABI MITHI BOLI - 0 PRAVESHIKA 

9.  COMPUTER  CONCEPT IT  - 4 EDUCARE 

10.  ART COLOURS IN LIFE – 4 BLUEPRINT 

11.  SUPP. READER   

 

 



 

Class V 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH INSIGHT - 5 TARUN PUBLICATIONS 

2.  ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

WONDERS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND 

COMPOSITION - 5 

BALSAM 

 

3.  HINDI SUMEDHA - 5 FRIENDS PUBLICATION 

4.  HINDI 

GRAMMAR 

SEHAJ HINDI VYAKARAN – 3 EDU SOULTIONS 

5.  SCIENCE GROW WITH SCIENCE – 5 MORINGA BOOKS 

6.  SOCIAL SCIENCE EXCELLENCE IN SOCIAL STUDIES-5 PRACHI 

7.  MATHS EXCELLENCE IN MATHEMATICS-5 PRACHI 

8.  PUNJABI LIT. PUNJABI MITHI BOLI PRAVESHIKA 

9.  PUNJABI 

GRAMMAR 

PUNJABI VYAKARAN – 3 VIDYA PRAKASHAN 

10.  COMPUTER  CONCEPT IT - 5 EDUCARE 

11.  ART COLOURS IN LIFE – 5 BLUEPRINT 

12.  SUPP. READER   

 

Class VI 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.       ENGLISH GEM’s ENGLISH READER – 6 RATNA SAGAR 

2.  ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR  - 6 PRACHI 

 

3.  HINDI 

LITERATURE 

DARSHINI – 6 LAXMI PUBLICATION 

4.  HINDI 

LANGUAGE 

VYAKARAN VRIKSH - 6 HARBOUR PRESS 

5.  SCIENCE SCIENCE BOOSTER – 6 SRIJAN 

6.  SOCIAL SCIENCE MY WONDERFUL BOOK OF SOCIAL SCIENCE - 6 CORDOVA 

7.  MATHS CONNECT WITH MATHEMATICS - 6  EDULINE 

8.  PUNJABI LANG. KALIAN – 5 SAPLINGS 

9.  PUNJABI LIT. PHULKARI – 3 VIDYA 

10.  COMPUTER IT PLANET CODEBOT - 6 PMP 

11.  ART   

12.  SUPP. READER   

    

 

 

 

 

 



 

Class VII 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.      ENGLISH GEM’s ENGLISH READER – 7 RATNA SAGAR 

2. ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

ENGLISH GRAMMAR  - 7 PRACHI 

 

3. HINDI 

LITERATURE 

DARSHINI – 7 LAXMI PUBLICATION 

4. HINDI 

LANGUAGE 

VYAKARAN VRIKSH - 7 HARBOUR PRESS 

5. SCIENCE SCIENCE BOOSTER – 7 SRIJAN 

6. SOCIAL SCIENCE MY WONDERFUL BOOK OF SOCIAL SCIENCE - 7 CORDOVA 

7. MATHS CONNECT WITH MATHEMATICS - 7 EDULINE 

8. PUNJABI LANG. KALIAN – 6 SAPLINGS 

9. PUNJABI LIT. PHULKARI – 6 VIDYA 

10. COMPUTER IT PLANET CODEBOT - 7 PMP 

11. ART   

12.    

 

 

Class VIII 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF BOOK PUBLICATION 

1.      ENGLISH ACE WITH ASTER – 8 PEARSON 

2. ENGLISH 

GRAMMAR 

BBC  

3. HINDI 

LITERATURE 

DARSHINI – 8 LAXMI PUBLICATION 

4. HINDI 

LANGUAGE 

VYAKARAN VRIKSH - 8 HARBOUR PRESS 

5. SCIENCE SCIENCE BOOSTER – 8 SRIJAN 

6. SOCIAL SCIENCE MY WONDERFUL BOOK OF SOCIAL SCIENCE - 8 CORDOVA 

7. MATHS CONNECT WITH MATHEMATICS - 8 EDULINE 

8. PUNJABI LANG. KALIAN – 7 SAPLINGS 

9. PUNJABI LIT. PHULKARI – 7 VIDYA 

10. COMPUTER IT PLANET CODEBOT – 8  PMP 

11. ART   

12.    

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS  - IX 

 

1. MOMENTS – IX - NCERT 

2. BEEHIVE – IX - NCERT 

3. BBC – IX 

4. SPARSH  

5. SANCHYAN  

6. MENTOR  HINDI – IX 

7. SAHITIK RANG 

8. SAHITIK KIRNA 

9. MATHEMATICS -IX 

10. SCIENCE - IX 

11. HISTORY - IX 

12. GEOGRAPHY - IX 

13. ECONOMICS - IX 

14. Pol. SCIENCE - IX 

15. LAB MANUAL MATHS - IX 

16. LAB MANUAL SCIENCE - IX 

17. MANSTREAMING HEALTH & PHYSICAL – IX 

18. SELF STUDY IN SCIENCE  

19. TEST PAD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

CLASS  - X 

 

1. FIRST FLIGHT - X 

2. FOOTPRINTS - X 

3. BBC – X 

4. SPARSH  

5. SANCHYAN  

6. MENTOR  HINDI –X 

7. SAHITIK RANG 

8. SAHITIK KIRNA 

9. MATHEMATICS -X 

10. SCIENCE - X 

11. HISTORY - X 

12. GEOGRAPHY -  X 

13. ECONOMICS - X 

14. Pol. SCIENCE - X 

15. LAB MANUAL MATHS - X 

16. LAB MANUAL SCIENCE - X 

17. MANSTREAMING HEALTH & PHYSICAL – X 

18. SELF STUDY IN SCIENCE - X 

19. TEST PAD 

 

 

 

 


